
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 07/10/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-24 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
10:07:22.247 1 1:34.218 90.556 63 126 19

10:08:56.887 2 1:34.640 90.152 60 133 19

10:10:30.244 3 1:33.357 91.391 63 127 19

10:12:04.018 4 1:33.774 90.985 63 129 19

10:13:37.052 5 1:33.034 91.708 62 130 19

10:15:08.774 6 1:31.722 93.020 61 130 19

L3-11 - EDGAR BESON -
10:04:43.352 1 1:37.836 87.207 49 97 19

10:06:19.725 2 1:36.373 88.531 48 100 19

10:08:01.930 3 1:42.205 83.479 43 98 19

L3-35 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
10:04:43.811 1 1:38.764 86.388 57 107 19

10:06:23.391 2 1:39.580 85.680 75 104 19

10:08:04.564 3 1:41.173 84.331 47 107 19

10:09:41.492 4 1:36.928 88.024 65 109 19

10:11:17.958 5 1:36.466 88.446 68 106 19

10:12:56.233 6 1:38.275 86.818 65 110 19

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
10:11:34.081 1 1:38.771 86.382 38 96 19

10:13:10.964 2 1:36.883 88.065 33 94 19

L3-23 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
10:04:43.137 1 1:41.601 83.976 41 96 19

10:06:23.211 2 1:40.074 85.257 17 86 19

10:08:07.378 3 1:44.167 81.907 26 84 19

10:09:48.284 4 1:40.906 84.554 33 93 19

10:13:55.203 5 4:06.919 34.554 17 89 19

10:15:35.434 6 1:40.231 85.123 35 89 19

10:17:13.861 7 1:38.427 86.684 22 86 19

L3-34 - JIMMY CAMILLA -
10:04:49.926 1 1:44.840 81.381 66 113 19

10:06:32.213 2 1:42.287 83.412 72 112 19

10:08:14.603 3 1:42.390 83.328 71 111 19

10:09:56.031 4 1:41.428 84.119 46 113 19

10:11:34.629 5 1:38.598 86.533 68 111 19

10:13:14.963 6 1:40.334 85.036 69 111 19

10:14:58.768 7 1:43.805 82.193 66 111 19

L3-05 - ANTON GRIESSNER -
10:04:12.463 1 1:38.869 86.296 46 104 19

10:05:51.612 2 1:39.149 86.052 51 105 19

10:07:32.338 3 1:40.726 84.705 51 104 19

10:09:12.790 4 1:40.452 84.936 51 103 19

10:10:53.355 5 1:40.565 84.841 56 101 19

L3-07 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
10:04:39.913 1 1:42.192 83.490 57 109 19

10:06:19.409 2 1:39.496 85.752 63 111 19

10:08:04.599 3 1:45.190 81.110 40 109 19

10:09:49.230 4 1:44.631 81.544 59 110 19

L3-25 - TYLER SHAW -
10:04:22.135 1 1:40.846 84.604 52 109 19

10:06:05.822 2 1:43.687 82.286 56 107 19

10:07:45.378 3 1:39.556 85.701 64 108 19

10:09:25.598 4 1:40.220 85.133 60 108 19

10:11:07.264 5 1:41.666 83.922 60 108 19

10:12:48.836 6 1:41.572 84.000 64 109 19

L3-14 - STEW MILLER -
10:04:42.691 1 1:40.343 85.028 74 105 19

10:06:23.036 2 1:40.345 85.027 70 107 19

10:08:08.261 3 1:45.225 81.083 71 107 19

10:09:49.791 4 1:41.530 84.034 77 104 19

10:11:32.778 5 1:42.987 82.845 80 105 19

L3-10 - JOSEPH BASTIN -



10:04:32.524 1 1:42.559 83.191 83 110 19

10:06:18.294 2 1:45.770 80.666 79 111 19

10:08:03.145 3 1:44.851 81.373 76 110 19

10:09:45.221 4 1:42.076 83.585 81 111 19

L3-30 - ROBERT WEAVER -
10:04:33.149 1 1:42.220 83.467 47 111 19

10:06:17.625 2 1:44.476 81.665 48 110 19

L3-33 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
10:04:30.575 1 1:45.030 81.234 84 120 19

10:06:16.011 2 1:45.436 80.921 86 125 19

10:07:59.023 3 1:43.012 82.825 85 123 19

10:09:41.499 4 1:42.476 83.259 75 126 19

L3-17 - JAMES DAILEY -
10:05:14.810 1 1:45.909 80.560 67 104 19

10:06:58.824 2 1:44.014 82.027 66 105 19

10:08:44.594 3 1:45.770 80.666 57 106 19

10:10:31.390 4 1:46.796 79.891 62 104 19

10:12:13.959 5 1:42.569 83.183 67 108 19

L3-09 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
10:04:32.437 1 1:43.392 82.521 50 99 19

10:06:18.242 2 1:45.805 80.639 48 99 19

10:08:07.825 3 1:49.583 77.859 37 95 19

10:09:56.285 4 1:48.460 78.665 54 99 19

10:11:42.028 5 1:45.743 80.686 54 100 19

10:13:24.855 6 1:42.827 82.974 51 99 19

10:15:07.879 7 1:43.024 82.816 53 101 19

L3-19 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
10:04:31.426 1 1:44.466 81.673 76 110 19

10:06:17.104 2 1:45.678 80.736 73 110 19

10:08:01.875 3 1:44.771 81.435 60 109 19

10:09:48.043 4 1:46.168 80.363 70 109 19

10:11:34.268 5 1:46.225 80.320 79 110 19

10:13:20.589 6 1:46.321 80.248 73 109 19

L3-02 - HALL MITCHELL -
10:06:45.076 1 1:46.219 80.325 53 90 19

10:08:30.231 2 1:45.155 81.137 57 95 19

10:10:15.750 3 1:45.519 80.857 57 96 19

10:12:01.382 4 1:45.632 80.771 55 96 19

L3-13 - GRANT BERGFELD -
10:07:18.156 1 1:55.553 73.836 71 111 19

10:09:09.570 2 1:51.414 76.579 72 113 19

10:10:58.623 3 1:49.053 78.237 65 111 19

10:12:45.700 4 1:47.077 79.681 68 112 19

10:14:31.432 5 1:45.732 80.695 63 111 19

L3-27 - JEFFREY ROVINSKY -
10:04:51.946 1 1:47.393 79.447 32 90 19

10:06:39.324 2 1:47.378 79.458 28 92 19

10:08:27.707 3 1:48.383 78.721 33 94 19

10:10:13.758 4 1:46.051 80.452 34 91 19

10:11:59.938 5 1:46.180 80.354 19 89 19

10:13:47.318 6 1:47.380 79.456 29 89 19

L3-15 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
10:05:00.322 1 1:47.309 79.509 91 116 19

10:06:48.057 2 1:47.735 79.194 89 117 19

L3-21 - SCOTT ADRIAN -
10:04:43.134 1 1:47.333 79.491 46 107 19

10:06:30.988 2 1:47.854 79.107 57 106 19

10:08:19.035 3 1:48.047 78.966 64 100 19

10:10:07.228 4 1:48.193 78.859 57 104 19

10:11:55.697 5 1:48.469 78.658 60 100 19

L3-28 - JASON SAULTEN -
10:05:07.586 1 1:47.518 79.354 57 102 19

10:06:54.979 2 1:47.393 79.447 55 103 19

10:08:44.505 3 1:49.526 77.899 52 100 19

L3-18 - CHARLES SHEETS -
10:08:07.767 1 1:50.327 77.334 73 108 19

10:09:55.990 2 1:48.223 78.837 57 109 19



10:11:45.170 3 1:49.180 78.146 87 109 19

10:13:33.893 4 1:48.723 78.475 82 107 19

10:15:22.741 5 1:48.848 78.385 87 109 19

L3-31 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
10:05:22.643 1 1:52.907 75.567 46 110 19

10:10:22.938 2 5:00.295 28.412 50 110 19

10:12:12.851 3 1:49.913 77.625 57 108 19

10:14:02.043 4 1:49.192 78.138 52 111 19

10:15:50.685 5 1:48.642 78.533 53 108 19

10:17:39.929 6 1:49.244 78.100 61 109 19

L3-12 - PABLO ORTIZ -
10:05:38.075 1 1:59.170 71.595 25 76 19

10:07:32.515 2 1:54.440 74.554 23 80 19

10:09:25.203 3 1:52.688 75.713 21 79 19

10:11:17.777 4 1:52.574 75.790 19 77 19

10:13:09.768 5 1:51.991 76.185 21 73 19

10:15:01.602 6 1:51.834 76.292 26 70 19

10:16:53.015 7 1:51.413 76.580 24 76 19

10:18:46.074 8 1:53.059 75.465 23 79 19

Fastrack Riders
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